
 

Segretari Comunali 

 1946 - 2018 
 

11/07/1946 

20/06/1947 

14/12/1952 

17/07/1954 

25/11/1954 

26/02/1956 

10/04/1956 

22/08/1957 

18/09/1960 

13/11/1960 

21/05/1961 

02/08/1970     

30/10/1970 

19/02/1971 

26/12/1971 

25/07/1975 

19/02/1977 

01/07/1977 

 

Pavia  Talete 

Mosconi  Ugo 

Rossini  Mario 

Tamburrano  Nicola 

Ceresoli  Francesco 

Ballometti  Mario 

Ceresoli  Francesco 

Raimondi  Marco 

Maccarini  Michele 

Barcella  Mario 

Brigatti  Lodovico 

Traiani  Pompeo 

Pozzi  Giovanni 

Manetta  Eli 

Cerri  Gino 

Antonucci  Luigi 

Manetta  Eli 

Antonucci  Luigi 



 

16/09/1977                         

            

29/01/1978 

 

17/03/1978 

15/04/1978 

01/09/1978 

01/06/1981 

 

08/06/1981 

18/09/1981 

29/06/1984 

29/11/1985 

31/01/1986 

19/03/1990 

10/12/1990 

28/01/1991 

21/04/1992 

20/04/1993 

06/06/1994 

01/08/1994 

19/11/1995 

27/06/1996 

 

Cotugno  Teresa sostituisce 

Schiraldi  Anna 

Conti  Giacomo Consigliere 

Anziano 

Zingales  Paolo 

Mandolesi  Gianpaolo 

Schiraldi  Anna 

Moriggi Tiziano Consigliere 

Anziano 

Aragno Enrica 

Guastalla Gaetano 

Turco Guglielmo 

Laurcola  Luigi 

Turco  Guglielmo 

Schiraldi  Anna 

Brolis  Angelo 

Giacomelli  Giovanni 

Schiraldi  Anna 

Sanfelici  Chiara 

Consoli  Luigi 

Schiraldi  Anna 

Consoli  Luigi 

Schiraldi  Anna 



01.11.2013 

dal 13.10.2014  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Carrera Antonella Maria 

Cerri Rina 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


